Fume Hoods
Selection Guide
Clean Benches.
Ductless Fume Hoods.
Fume Hoods
Clean Benches
BC-01E
HEAP Filter Stainless Steel #304 26BC-11E

ds
※Above spec can be changed without prior notice.
MSpecifications & Ordering Informations
Accessories & Options
AAAB2521 Stand with casters for DLH-01G
AAAB2522 Stand with casters for DLH-11G
EDA9191 GF Activated carbon filter for DLH-01G
EDA9192 GF Activated carbon filter for DLH-11G
EDA9199 AC Acid filter for DLH-01G
EDA9200 AC Acid filter for DLH-11G
EDA9201 HF Halogen compounds filter for DLH-01G
EDA9202 HF Halogen compounds filter for DLH-11G
EDA9203 FF Formaldehyde filter for DLH-01G
EDA9204 FF Formaldehyde filter for DLH-11G
EDA9205 AM Ammonia / Amines filter for DLH-01G
EDA9206 AM Ammonia / Amines filter for DLH-11G
EDA9193 HEPA filter for DLH-01G
EDA9194 HEPA filter for DLH-11G
EDA9196 Prefilter for DLH-01G
EDA9198 Prefilter for DLH-11G
Cat. No. Accessories for DLH-01G, 11G Cat. No. Accessories for DLH-01G, 11G
AAAB2501 Work surface (SUS #304) for DLH-01G
AAAB2502 Work surface (SUS #304) for DLH-11G
AAAB2503 Work surface (SUS #316L) for DLH-01G
AAAB2504 Work surface (SUS #316L) for DLH-11G
AAAB2505 Work surface (Ceramite) for DLH-01G
AAAB2506 Work surface (Ceramite) for DLH-11G
AAAB2507 Work surface (Polypropylene) for DLH-01G
AAAB2508 Work surface (Polypropylene) for DLH-11G
AAAB2509 Work surface (Bakelite) for DLH-01G
AAAB2510 Work surface (Bakelite) for DLH-11G
AAAB2511 Work surface (PVC) for DLH-01G
AAAB2512 Work surface (PVC) for DLH-11G
AAAB2531 Gas Detector (KITAGAWA  AP-20)
EAA1550 Gas Detecting tube (Benzene, GASTEC-121SP (0.5-10ppm)
EDA9207 Gas Detecting tube (Toluene, GASTEC-122L (1-100ppm)
EAA1552 Gas Detecting tube (Acetic acid, GASTEC-81L (0.125-25ppm)
EAA1553 Gas Detecting tube (Chloroform, GASTEC-137 (4-400ppm)